1 | 31 1 | 31 1 | 41
NCC COMPLIANT
AS5216 CONFORMING
COMPLIANCE
•	 Multiple fixings in non structural
applications.
•	 Intended working life of 50 years.
•	 ETA rating - ETAG 020, Multiple fixings in

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
2 | 42
PRODUCT INFORMATION - Countersunk screw head
Product Code Pack Qty
Anchor length
(mm)
Maximum
fixture
thickness
(mm)
Drill hole
dimensions @
tfix, max (mm)
Torx Drive Bit
lt tfix, max d0 x h1
RDDTZ100802 50 80 10
Ø10 x 90
T40
RDDTZ101002 50 100 20 T40
RDDTZ101202 50 120 40 T40
RDDTZ101402 50 140 60 T40
RDDTZ101602 50 160 80 T40
RDDTZ101802 50 180 100 T40
RDDTZ102002 50 200 120 T40
MASONRY ANCHORS
KEW UNIVERSAL FRAME ANCHOR
HEX & COUNTERSUNK HEAD
NCC COMPLIANT | AS5216 CONFORMING
For a fixture thickness (tfix) that is less than the tfix,max value tabled above:
- increase the drill hole depth (h1) by (tfix,max - tfix actual)
Note:
PRODUCT INFORMATION - Hexagonal screw head
Product Code Pack Qty
Anchor length
(mm)
Maximum
fixture
thickness
(mm)
Drill hole
dimensions @
tfix, max (mm)
Socket size AF
(mm)
lt tfix, max d0 x h1
SW
RDDSZ100802 50 80 10
Ø10 x 90 13
RDDSZ101002 50 100 20
RDDSZ101202 50 120 40
RDDSZ101402 50 140 60
RDDSZ101602 50 160 80
RDDSZ101802 50 180 100
RDDSZ102002 50 200 120
RDDSZ102302 50 180 150
RDDSZ102602 50 200 180
For a fixture thickness (tfix) that is less than the tfix,max value tabled above:
- increase the drill hole depth (h1) by (tfix,max - tfix actual)